

Casanova in Rift Cut Oak wih Café Finish

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: 10.19.11



MODERN STORAGE & STYLE

The Casanova offers flexible form and function, your options with your configuration.

The Furniture Guild expands their Vanity Flair Collection of Bath Furniture with the Casanova, a spectacular piece that is so customizable you'll think it was designed just for you.

Created with the made-by-hand quality The Furniture Guild is known for, the Casanova is the latest in a long line of impressive pieces built by master craftsmen for your bath. Shown above is the Casanova in Rift Cut Oak with Café finish, recessed hardware, aluminum base and a travertine top with an integrated sink; customized with a linen hamper, hair dryer/curling iron holder and an internal power option. The drawer system is a combination of stainless steel, rift cut oak, and frosted glass. This piece shown is 48" wide x 21 1/2 "deep x 33" high, and available in standard sizes ranging from 24" to 72" and custom sizes upon request. Choose from 30 different finishes, with prices starting at \$3,695.

The optional semi-recessed Liftup Medicine Cabinet provides 12" of storage but only protrudes 8 1/2" from the wall. The Internal lights turn on automatically when opened and the external lighting has three different power settings.

ABOUT FURNITURE GUILD

Headquartered in Canton, Georgia, every piece is constructed on site at the Furniture Guild facility, giving the company meticulous control of quality and timing. Each completed piece is carefully sealed during an intense finishing process. The end result is a beautiful piece of custom bathroom furniture that carries the Furniture Guild's lifetime warranty against defects in materials and workmanship under normal household use.

For more information about the new Casanova bath furniture model or the Furniture Guild, Inc., visit www.thefurnitureguild.com or call 1-888-479-4108 for dealer locations nationwide.



PR Agency Contact:

Linda Jennings, Jennings & Company linda@jenningsandcompany.com

The Furniture Guild Contact: Hib Johnson hib@thefurnitureguild.com